
Brookhaven Academy Tennis 2025 

 

Thursday Feb. 20 Enterprise*    BCC   4:00 

Tuesday Feb. 25 Simpson Academy   Magee  3:00 

Thursday Feb. 27 Natchez Cathedral   Brookhill  3:00 

Tuesday  March 4 Columbia    Columbia  3:30 

Tuesday March 18 Parklane    Fernwood  3:00 

Thursday    March 20 Bowling Green                              Brookhill  3:00 

Friday  March 21 North Pike    Away    

Monday  March 24 Loyd Star*    Brookhill  3:30 

Tuesday March 25 Silliman    Brookhill  3:00 

Thursday March 27 @ Hartfield                              Cascades  3:00 

Tuesday April 1 Victors    Brookhill      3:30 

Thursday April 3 Copiah    Brookhill  3:30 

 

Week of April 7   District Tournament Brookhill (TBA)  

Week of April 14-16  Regional Tournament TBA 

Thur.             April 24  State Tournament  Ridgeland Tennis Center 

 

*scrimmage 

District Match 


